Rottermond Jewelers

Rottermond Jewelers Celebrates 35th Anniversary With Shinola Watch Giveaway

100% of the proceeds from the giveaway will go to the development of a community dog park, a new project that is being proposed in Milford, Michigan.

MILFORD, Michigan, July 17, 2019 (Newswire.com) - This year, Rottermond Jewelers is celebrating their 35th anniversary, and in true Rottermond style, they are celebrating by giving back to the community that has supported them from their humble beginnings.

Right now the retailer and BlingNThings, another local business, are giving one lucky winner a Shinola watch of their choice valued at \$550. Those interested in entering the contest can stop by any Rottermond Jewelers location or visit Rottermond Jewelers' website to donate \$10. All of the proceeds from this giveaway will be presented to the Milford



Dog Park Project, for a dog park that is being proposed as a new development in the Milford community.

Contestants can donate multiple times for multiple entries; however, the retailer will stop accepting donations after 100 total entries have been collected, so those interested in joining should do so sooner rather than later. The winner will be announced live on their Facebook page on August 29, so make sure to visit their Facebook page on that day to learn who won.

"I believe that to be a successful business, you cannot just take. You have to give back as well," said Cindi Rottermond, vice president of the jewelry retailer. "That's why we do something to give back to the community every year."

Enter the giveaway in-person at Rottermond's Milford or Brighton showrooms, or by **donating online** via Paypal. Those entering online should include their full name, as well as the best phone number and email address to reach them, in the Notes section.

For more information on Rottermond Jewelers' Shinola watch giveaway, contact the retailer by emailing info@rottermond.com. Otherwise, call their Milford store at (248) 685-1150 or their Brighton location at (810) 220-0015.

About Rottermond Jewelers

Since its establishment in 1984, Rottermond Jewelers has served as a trustworthy purveyor of all things fine jewelry and luxury watches for the people in Milford and Brighton, Michigan. Inspired by

his hometown's focus on family and community, founder Dean Rottermond set out to build a business that emulated these traits as well. That's why, for more than 35 years, the retailer has donated over \$460,000 to local charities and non-profit organizations like the American Cancer Society and ALS of Michigan, Inc. Today, Rottermond Jewelers is renowned for its unparalleled inventory, top-notch customer care, and expert custom jewelry design and other services.

Get in touch with the jewelry retailer by sending an email to info@rottermond.com or by calling (248) 685-1150 for their Milford location and (810) 220-0015 for their Brighton location.

Source: Rottermond Jewelers

Additional Links

Rottermond Jewelers website

Original Source: www.newswire.com